AVS MOBILITY, INC., pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:

Transport Medical Services Au

Date: 5-10-16

Pinellas County

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

SEAL

ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

Deputy Clerk

APPROVED AS TO FORM

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2016

70.0

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2017

CARECABEE TRANSPORTATION, L.L.C. pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

SEAL

Deputy Clerk

APPROVED AS TO FORM

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2016

By:

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2017

_ Calls le



CARE RIDE, L.L.C., pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signatures

Date: 5-10-16

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

SEAL :

Deputy Clark

APPROVED AS TO FORM

FEFECTIVE:

July 1, 2016

200

EXPIRATION: June 30, 2017



COMFORT COACH WHEELCHAIR TRANSPORTATION, INC., pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Date: 5-10-16

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

APPROVED AS TO FORM

By:

Office of the County Attorney

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2017



EXPRESS MEDICAL TRANSPORTERS, INC., pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: Date: 5-10-16
Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

TA E SEE MATERIAL

ATTEST: KEN BURKE CLERK

Deputy Clerk

APPROVED AS TO FORM

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2016

By

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2017



LIFEFLEET SOUTHEAST, INC., D/B/A AMERICAN MEDICAL RESPONSE (AMR), pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: _______ Date: 5-10-16

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

SEAL :

Deputy Clerk

APPROVED AS TO FORM

Pinellas Countu

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2016

By

EXPIRATION: June 30, 2017

MAC J TRANSPORT, INC., pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

NERS

Deputy Clerk

APPROVED AS TO FORM

Date: 5-10-16

Pinellas Countu

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2016

By

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2017

MEDFLEET, INC., pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

ATTEST: KEN BURKE DERK

Deputy Clerk

APPROVED AS TO FORM

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2016

By

Office of the County Attorney

Pinellas County

Date: 5-10-16

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2017

SAFE CHOICE TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, L.L.C., pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:

man, Emergency Medical Services Authority

SEAL

APPROVED AS TO FORM

ATTEST: KEN BURKE CLERK

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2016

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2017

(1/10/07) -

Office of the County Attorney



Date: 5-10-16

TENDER TOUCH TRANSPORT SERVICE, L.L.C., pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

Date: 5 - 10-16

Pinellas County

SEAL

APPROVED AS TO FORM

EST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2016

Rv

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2017

- Course

THE CRISIS CENTER OF TAMPA BAY, INC., D/B/A TRANSCARE MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:

Medical Services Authority

APPROVED AS TO FORM

EFFECTIVE:

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2017



Date: 5-10-16

TRINITY MOBILITY, INC., D/B/A, A TRINITY WHEELCHAIR TRANSPORTATION, pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:

SEAL

Deputy Clerk

ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

Date: 5-/0-16

Pinellas

APPROVED AS TO FORM

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2016

Bv:

Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2017

WHEELCHAIR/STRETCHER LIMO, INC., pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide nonmedical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:

Medical Services Authority

Date: 5-10-16

APPROVED AS TO FORM

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2017



WHEELCHAIR TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC., pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature:

hairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority

ATTEST: KEN BURKE, CLERK

Date: 5-10-16

Pinellas

Deputy Clerk

APPROVED AS TO FORM

By:

Office of the County Attorney

EFFECTIVE:

July 1, 2016

EXPIRATION:

June 30, 2017